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Date Time Field Teams

Friday, September 06, 2019 7:30 PM Field #11 ES United (A) vs Rosedale (H)

Saturday, September 07, 2019 10:00 AM Field #2 Bengies Chase (A) vs ESP #2 (H)

Saturday, September 07, 2019 11:00 AM Field #2 Middle River (A) vs ESP #1 (H)

Tuesday, September 10, 2019 7:30 PM Field #11 Rosedale (A) vs Overlea (H)

Wednesday, September 11, 2019 6:30 PM Field #11 ESP #2 (A) vs ES United (H)

Saturday, September 14, 2019 11:00 AM Field #2 ESP #1 (A) vs Bengies Chase (H)

Thursday, September 19, 2019 6:30 PM Field #11 Bengies Chase (A) vs Overlea (H)

Thursday, September 19, 2019 7:30 PM Field #11 Middle River (A) vs Rosedale (H)

Saturday, September 21, 2019 9:00 AM Turf #9 Overlea (A) vs ES United (H)

Monday, September 23, 2019 6:30 PM Field #11 ESP #2 (A) vs Middle River (H)

Tuesday, September 24, 2019 7:30 PM Turf #9 Rosedale (A) vs Bengies Chase (H)

Thursday, September 26, 2019 6:30 PM Field #11 ESP #2 (A) vs Rosedale (H)

Thursday, September 26, 2019 7:30 PM Field #11 ESP #1 (A) vs Overlea (H)

Saturday, September 28, 2019 10:00 AM Field #2 ESP #1 (A) vs ESP #2 (H)

Tuesday, October 01, 2019 7:30 PM Turf #9 Middle River (A) vs ES United (H)

Wednesday, October 02, 2019 6:30 PM Field #11 Rosedale (A) vs ESP #1 (H)

Wednesday, October 02, 2019 7:30 PM Field #11 Overlea (A) vs ESP #2 (H)

Saturday, October 05, 2019 9:00 AM Field #11 Overlea (A) vs Middle River (H)

Monday, October 07, 2019 7:30 PM Turf #9 ES United (A) vs Bengies Chase (H)

Monday, October 07, 2019 7:30 PM Field #11 ESP #1 (A) vs Middle River (H)

Thursday, October 10, 2019 7:30 PM Turf #9 ES United (A) vs ESP #1 (H)

Friday, October 11, 2019 6:30 PM Turf #9 Bengies Chase (A) vs Middle River (H)

Wednesday, October 16, 2019 6:30 PM Field #11 Rosedale (A) vs ES United (H)

Saturday, October 19, 2019 9:00 AM Field #11 ESP #2 (A) vs Bengies Chase (H)

Saturday, October 19, 2019 9:00 AM Rosedale (Large) ESP #1 (A) vs Rosedale

Saturday, October 19, 2019 12:00 PM Field #11 Middle River (A) vs Overlea (H)
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Monday, October 21, 2019 6:30 PM Field #11 ESP #2 (A) vs Overlea (H)

Monday, October 21, 2019 7:30 PM Field #11 Bengies Chase (A) vs ES United (H)

H = HOME

A = AWAY

ES United Mark ESP #2 Jolynn

Bengies Chase Dennis Rosedale April

Middle River Diana Overlea Dan

ESP #1 John

COACHES
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